## WALDORF STEINER EDUCATION ASSOCIATION (SINGAPORE) APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP

(Please note your contact details will be shared with other members, please inform us if you wish otherwise.) Life

## Membership Fee: \$250 (One membership per family)

Cheques should be made payable to: "Waldorf Steiner Education Association (Singapore)" and sent to: The Membership Secretary, Waldorf Steiner Education Association (Singapore), 72 Jalan Senang, Singapore 418371.

Full Name: Dr/Mr/Ms/Mrs:	
Place of Birth:	Date of Birth:
Nationality:	
Partner's Name:	Place of Birth:
Partner's: Date of Birth:	Nationality:
Singaporean/Singapore Permanent Resident: YES/NO	
Your NRIC/FIN No:	Partner's NRIC/FIN No
Residential Address:	
Home Telephone #:	Office Telephone #:
Mobile phone #:	_Email:
Mother Tongue:	Other Languages spoken:
Occupation:	
Name of Children (if any) and dates of birth:	
(1)	(2)
(3)	(4)
I hereby agree that I will not hold the Waldorf Steiner Education Association (Singapore) (as well as their respective officers, servants, agents, employees, members or anyone else acting on their behalf) liable for any injury, loss or damage that I may suffer or sustain (whether directly or indirectly) in the course of or in connection with my participation (or that of my child/ren) in any activity organized by the Association.	
Signature of Applicant(s) Date of Application	

Members are entitled to the following: Discount for selected workshops, seminars, courses or festivals organized through WSEA(S) plus priority when applying to attend. Access to the WSEA(S) community through networking/study groups/volunteer activities

WSEAS(S)Membership Form updated July 2019

## MEMBERSHIP OF THE WALDORF STEINER EDUCATION ASSOCIATION (SINGAPORE)

The Association aims to support and develop Waldorf Steiner Education in Singapore through the provision of educational programmes for its members and the community at large as well as teacher training and education.

**Voting Member**: This category of membership is open to those wishing to participate actively in the management of the Society. It entitles the member and their nuclear family to participate in the activities offered by the Society, subject to usual approvals. Voting Membership shall be open to those 21 years and above. Voting Membership entitles holders to cast one vote per nuclear family, in person or by proxy, in all elections held by the Society and to hold office on the Governance Board and/or be appointed to lead an Area as an Area Representative.

**Non-voting Member**: Non-voting Membership entitles the member and their nuclear family to participate in the activities offered by the Society, subject to the usual approvals. It is open to those aged 21 and above. This category of membership holds no voting rights and shall not hold office on the Governance Board nor be appointed to lead an Area as an Area Representative. It is open to Voting Members, who wish to retire from active participation in the management of the Society and to new members joining who wish to support the aims of the Society but who do not wish to be involved in active management.

For a more detailed description of each category of membership please see the Waldorf Steiner Education Association (Singapore)'s constitution – a copy of which will be mailed to you from the Association Secretary.

THANK YOU for your support - The Waldorf Steiner Education Association(Singapore) is a not-for profit registered society in Singapore and is run and managed by volunteers. Your financial contribution is gratefully received. If you would like to know more about how you can support our work or become more involved in any of our programmes please contact the teachers or members of the Governance Board.:

President: Shan Ang

Vice President: Derrick Lim

Secretary: Yeng Yen Toh

Treasurer: Yap Yin Yin

Hon.Member: Minaz Kanga

## Kindly credit membership fee \$250 to our bank account as follows: Waldorf Steiner Education Association (Singapore)

DBS Account Number:027-9008040



PayNow Proxy T03SS0078DWSE

Please attach a copy of your transaction record with the membership form for our reference.

For questions about payment methods, please email <a href="mailto:finance@waldorfsingapore.com">finance@waldorfsingapore.com</a>

For questions about membership and submission of membership application, please email <a href="members@waldorfsingapore.com">members@waldorfsingapore.com</a>